
350 m Bambini  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 139 Amthauer, Phillip Homberg/Efze MK U810 1 1 : 2 0 
2 254 Hahn, Lotta Lina VFB Schrecksbach WK U810 1 1 : 2 4 
3 148 Fröhlich, Luisa Marie TuSpo Borken WK U810 2 1 : 2 7 
4 255 Brinkmann, Jann Justus FC Homberg MK U810 2 1 : 2 8 
5 143 Mandt, Milla Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U810 3 1 : 2 9 
6 347 Wenderoth, Emma Homberg/Efze WK U811 4 1 : 3 1 
7 142 Berk, Valentin Freizeitsport Kirchheim MK U812 3 1 : 3 5 
8 145 Rau, Julian Homberg/Efze MK U811 4 1 : 3 9 
9 140 Eisenhut, Finn Ole Homberg/Efze MK U811 5 1 : 4 0 

10 149 Kraus, Luis TuSpo Borken MK U811 6 1 : 4 2 
11 146 Wiederhold, Lavinia Homberg/Efze WK U811 5 1 : 4 6 
12 144 Schmiedl, Paul SV GrünWeiß Lenderscheid MK U812 7 1 : 4 7 
13 147 Axmann, Frieda Homberg/Efze WK U812 6 1 : 4 9 
14 348 Monk, Mats Knüllwald MK U812 8 1 : 5 5 
15 346 Wenderoth, Franz Homberg/Efze 13 - 2 : 0 0 
16 345 Tietze, Finn OleFinn Homberg/Efze 13 - 2 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 5

16.05.2017  -  20:14:07

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



350 m Bambini  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 139 Amthauer, Phillip Homberg/Efze MK U810 1 1 : 2 0 
2 255 Brinkmann, Jann Justus FC Homberg MK U810 2 1 : 2 8 
3 142 Berk, Valentin Freizeitsport Kirchheim MK U812 3 1 : 3 5 
4 145 Rau, Julian Homberg/Efze MK U811 4 1 : 3 9 
5 140 Eisenhut, Finn Ole Homberg/Efze MK U811 5 1 : 4 0 
6 149 Kraus, Luis TuSpo Borken MK U811 6 1 : 4 2 
7 144 Schmiedl, Paul SV GrünWeiß Lenderscheid MK U812 7 1 : 4 7 
8 348 Monk, Mats Knüllwald MK U812 8 1 : 5 5 
9 346 Wenderoth, Franz Homberg/Efze 13 - 2 : 0 0 

10 345 Tietze, Finn OleFinn Homberg/Efze 13 - 2 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  2 / 5

16.05.2017  -  20:14:07

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



350 m Bambini  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Hahn, Lotta Lina VFB Schrecksbach WK U810 1 1 : 2 4 
2 148 Fröhlich, Luisa Marie TuSpo Borken WK U810 2 1 : 2 7 
3 143 Mandt, Milla Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U810 3 1 : 2 9 
4 347 Wenderoth, Emma Homberg/Efze WK U811 4 1 : 3 1 
5 146 Wiederhold, Lavinia Homberg/Efze WK U811 5 1 : 4 6 
6 147 Axmann, Frieda Homberg/Efze WK U812 6 1 : 4 9 
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16.05.2017  -  20:14:07

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



350 m Bambini  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 139 Amthauer, Phillip Homberg/Efze MK U810 1 1 : 2 0 
2 255 Brinkmann, Jann Justus FC Homberg MK U810 2 1 : 2 8 
3 142 Berk, Valentin Freizeitsport Kirchheim MK U812 3 1 : 3 5 
4 145 Rau, Julian Homberg/Efze MK U811 4 1 : 3 9 
5 140 Eisenhut, Finn Ole Homberg/Efze MK U811 5 1 : 4 0 
6 149 Kraus, Luis TuSpo Borken MK U811 6 1 : 4 2 
7 144 Schmiedl, Paul SV GrünWeiß Lenderscheid MK U812 7 1 : 4 7 
8 348 Monk, Mats Knüllwald MK U812 8 1 : 5 5 
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16.05.2017  -  20:14:07

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017



350 m Bambini  am  14.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Hahn, Lotta Lina VFB Schrecksbach WK U810 1 1 : 2 4 
2 148 Fröhlich, Luisa Marie TuSpo Borken WK U810 2 1 : 2 7 
3 143 Mandt, Milla Sophie Homberger Ren(n)tiere WK U810 3 1 : 2 9 
4 347 Wenderoth, Emma Homberg/Efze WK U811 4 1 : 3 1 
5 146 Wiederhold, Lavinia Homberg/Efze WK U811 5 1 : 4 6 
6 147 Axmann, Frieda Homberg/Efze WK U812 6 1 : 4 9 
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16.05.2017  -  20:14:07

2.kbg-Efzewiesenlauf  2017


